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S.No. Particulars
JulY-

December,
2021

l(!emester 7)

January-
June,2022

(Semester 8)

July- December,
2021

(Semester 7)
NLEA Students

January- June,
2022

(Semester 8)
NLEA Students

Tuition Fees Non-refundable Rs. 1 30 200 Rs. 1,30,200 I 36,100 1,36,100
Library Fees (Per year)
Non-refundable

Rs.8.600 8.900

3 Rs.4,300 4,500

Exam Fee ( Per year )
ndable

4,500

5 Alumni Association Membership
Fee One Time Non Refundable

Rs.4.000 4,600

Total Rs. 1,51,400 Rs. 'l,30.200 Rs. 1,58,600 Rs. 1,36,100

b. Fee for NRI students r - consisti of two semesters

c. Fee for NLEA NRI studenls at NIFT Bengaluru, Chennai, Gandhinagar, Hyderabad, Kolkata, Mumbai, New
Oelhi, Raebareli and Srinagar (per year - consisting of two semesters)

S.No. Academic Year
2021.22

,1 Tuition Fees n -refundable Rs.8 59 800
2 Library Fees ( Per year )

n-refundable
Rs.49.600

3 mMediclai & Stu end Develt nt Fee Iopme (Per yea )
N on nda-refu ebl

Rs.31.800

4 Exam Fee ( Per year )
Non-refundable
Alumni Association lvlembership Fee (One Time)

n Refundable
Rs.4.000

Total Rs.9,48,900

S.No. Particulars
Academic Year

2021-22
(NLEA NRI students)

1 Tuilion Fees (Non {efundable) Rs. 7,81,700
2 Library Fees ( Per year )

on-refundable
Rs.45.100

3 Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year )
Non-refundable

Rs.28.900

4 Exam Fee ( Per year )
Non-refundable
Alumni Association Membership Fee (One Time)

on Refundable
Rs.4.600

Total Rs.8,64,800
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FEE CIRCULAR

l The details of the fee applicable to the students for the semester 7 and semester 8 i.e. July-December 2O2l and January-June, 2022 are mentioned below:

a. Fee for Non-NRl students Academic vear 2O2l_22 (Semester 7.gl

f
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1

Mediclaim & Student Developmlnt
Fee (Per year)
(Non-refundable)

4. Rs.4,300

Particu lars

Rs.3,700

Rs.4,500
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a. Fee for on-NRl stud Academic vea t 2021-22 lsem 5.6)

S.No. Particulars July- December, 2021
Semester 5)

January- June, 2022
Semester 6

1 Tuition Fees on-refundable Rs. 1,36,100 R s. '1 ,36 100
Library Fees (Per year)
Non-refundable

Rs.8,900

3 Mediclaim & Student Development Fee
Per al Non-refundable

Rs.4.500

4 Exam Fee ( Per year )
on-refundable

Rs.4,500

Total Rs. 1,54,000 Rs. r,36,100

Th-e-details of the fee applicable to the students of semester 5 and Semester 6 for the sessions July- December,
2021 and JanuaryJ une, 2022 respectively are mentioned below:

b' Fee for NRr students at N|FT Bengaruru, ch-ennai, Gandhinagar, Hyderabad, Korkata, Mumbai, New Derhi,Raebareli and Srinagar (per year - consisting of two semesters;'- '

S.No. Parlicu la rs Academic Year
202'l-22

Tuition Fees (Non -refundable) Rs. 7,81,700
2 Library Fees ( Per year )

Non-refundable
Rs.45,'100

3 edtc imla S& U ed Dnt oevel nt eeFpme
refuNon- dn ba

4 Exam Fee ( Per year )
Non-refundable Rs.4,500

Total Rs. 8 60 200

S.No. Particulars
July-December, 2O2l

(Semester 3 )
PG Studeuts UG Students PG & UG Students

1 Tuition Fees Non-refundable Rs 1,24,000 Rs. '1,24,000

2 Libr Fees Per Non-refundable Rs.8.200 Rs.8,200
Mediclaim & Student
Development Fee (Per year)
Non-refundable

Rs.4,100 Rs.4,100

Non-refundable Rs. 4,'l0C
5 PG students of 3.d Semester will

be required to pay the Alumni
Assoclation Membership Fee (Oue
time Non Refundable of Rs. 4 8OO/-

Rs.4,800/-

Total t,45,2OOl- Rs. 1,40,400 Rs. 1,24,OOO/-

b. Fee for NRI students at NIFT Bengaluru, chennai, candhinagar, Hyderabad, Kolkata, Mumbai, New Delhi,
Raebareli and Srinagar (per year - consisting of two semesters)
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2.

The details of the fee applicable to the students of semester 3 and semester 4 for the sessions July- December,
2021 and JanuaryJune, 2022 respectively are mentioned below:

a. Fee for Non-NRl students Academic vear 2O2l_2022 (semester 3.4)

,|

(Per year ) Rs.28,900

January-June, 2O22
(Semester 4l

Rs. 1,24,000

3.

4. Exam Fee ( Per year Rs.4.'100



Academic Year
2021-22S,No. Particulars

PG Students UG Students
1 Tuition Fees Non-refundable Rs.7,85,200 Rs 7,85,2
2 Libr Non-refundableearFees Per Rs.45,400 Rs.45
3 Rs.29,100

fu
Med C al &m tuS end Deve o ten Fee Perpm year

oN n re n ad ebl
I Exam Fee Per Non-refundable Rs. 4,'100 Rs.4,'1

PG stu ed tsn of 3.d es em st re bewill re dulte otq
het Alumnl sAs taocv ntio Itlepa mbershiP

Fe tiOne mee N Reon ofbfunda le 4 oo8Rs

Rs. 4,800/ -

Total 8 68 600

4. Tuition fee for the 2nd semester January4une 2022 (Non - NRI students admitted in 2o2l-22 Academic year):

The Non .- NRI students admitted in 2OZ1-22 Academic Year are requared to pay the tuition for JanuarvJ une.2022(2nd semester) as published in the prospectus 202'1 i e Rs. 1.29.850/- (One Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred FiftyOnly)

The students are required to pay the applicable fee as per the schedule mentioned below and to note the NIFT rules onnon-payment and re-registration:

I . Last date of deposiling the fee for July-December, 2021 is 15th Septe mbet, 2021. Fee wilh a tate fine of Rs..t o0/- per
day can be deposited tilt 29h September, 2021.

2. Last date of depositing the fees for the session January to June,2022 is 8th February, 2022. Fee with a late
fine of Rs. 1001 per day can be deposited ti 21st February, 2022.

3. The name of the student will be struck from the institute rolls without any further notice in case of non-
payment of fee after the specified date.

4. Students re.ioining to repeat the semester and those rejoining after availing Leave of Absence are
requested to contact their concerned campus before lhe commencement of tha session to complete the
formalities. Repeat students^will be required to pay the re-registration fee of Rs. 1O,0OO/- + 18% GST(i.e.
Rs. 1,8001) = Total Rs. 1 1 ,8001 per absenting semester as well as non-refundable annual charges towards
Library and student Development & Medi-claim fee over and above mentioned amount.

5. The Hostel Fee circular will be circulate separately, in case applicable.

Demand Draft for Academic Fee may be drawn in f/o NIF"T payable at .,Raebareli', only. The student
may also deposlt their Academic Fee through RTGS/NEFT. The detalls for online fee transfer are
mentloEed below:-

Fee Type IFSC (Code) A/c Name A/c No.

Academic Fee Union Bank of India,
Kutchery Road, Raebareli

uBIN0530247 NIFT GENERAL
RAEBARELI

302402050000136

Note: Student depositing fee by direct on[ne transfer through RTGS/NEFT are instructed to fill and
submit all the details of direct/online transfer on the 'Fee Challan' in NlFT-Raebareli Accounts Section
after successful transfer of Fee. The 'Fee Challan' is available with Accounts Section. The Fee will be
updated in records only after confirmation of transfer received from bank.
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Copy to:-

1. Director:- for kind information please
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Rs.29.'l0C

Rs.8,63,80C

Bank Name & Branch
Address



4-

Y

1. Campus Academic Coordinator
2. Accounts Ofhcer
3. Academic Affairs & COE Cell.
4. All cc's
5. Assistant Hostel Warden (B/G)
6. IT In - Charge :- for uploading the circular on NIFT website.
7. All notice boards.
8. All Students (by e-mail)


